<

COMMUNITY

SERVICES

FEE SCHEDULE
WORKSHEET

per Applicant/Family

Do you swear to the truthfulness
and completeness of this
application?

And that the photo is a true like-
ness of you (your child)?

Find birth certificates - http://www.cdc.gov/nchs/w2w.htm

Application Fees - to U.S. Department of State " " Per Pl

Adult (16+) Name

Adult Passport BOOK....... $130
Adult Passport CARD........ $30
Adult Book AND Card...... $160
EXPEDITE FEE................. $60

Express Mail/Overnight Return $21.36

(Not available for cards)

TOTAL to U.S. Department of State

Adult (16+) Name

Adult Passport BOOK....... $130
Adult Passport CARD........ $30
Adult Book AND Card....... $160
EXPEDITE FEE................. $60

Express Mail/Overnight Return $21.36

(Not available for cards)

TOTAL to U.S. Department of State

Adult (16+) Name

Adult Passport BOOK....... $130
Adult Passport CARD........ $30
Adult Book AND Card....... $160
EXPEDITE FEE................. $60

Express Mail/Overnight Return $21.36

(Not available for cards)

TOTAL to U.S. Department of State

Quantity

Express Mail/Overnight

TOTAL to Cape Elizabeth Community Services $_

Agency Fee (per application)

Minor (under 16) Name

$ Minor Passport BOOK....... $100 $

$ Minor Passport CARD........ $15 $

$ Minor Book AND Card...... $115 $

$ EXPEDITE FEE................. $60 $

$ Express Mail/Overnight Return $21.36 $
(Not available for cards)

$ TOTAL to U.S. Department of State $

Minor (under 16) Name

$ Minor Passport BOOK....... $100 $

$ Minor Passport CARD........ $15 $

$ Minor Book AND Card...... $115 $

$ EXPEDITE FEE................. $60 $

$ Express Mail/Overnight Return $21.36 $
(Not available for cards)

¢ TOTAL to U.S. Department of State .

Minor (under 16) Name

$ Minor Passport BOOK....... $100 $

$ Minor Passport CARD........ $15 $

$ Minor Book AND Card...... $115 $

$ EXPEDITE FEE................. $60 $

$ Express Mail/Overnight Return $21.36 $
(Not available for cards)

$ $

TOTAL to U.S. Department of State

**One check per family

Agent Fees - to Cape Elizabeth Community Services

Subtotals
...................................... $35.00 $
............................................. $32.00 $


https://www.cdc.gov/nchs/w2w/index.htm?CDC_AA_refVal=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.cdc.gov%2Fnchs%2Fw2w.htm

